
LOT 108 PRESERVE AT LAUREL
LAKE UNIT 1. WD 1260-2080,
WD 1300-369, WD 1330-66,

PAN CAIXIA/BIN LIN
505 SW ROSEMARY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02731-108

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.0400 1.10/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/21/2023 JB 0.32 38,500 0 0 38,500

STANDARD
2

363,335
8,772
38,500

410,607
115,209
295,398

HX HB 51,411
243,987
410,607

0

414,556

1416/2226 8/06/2020 WD Q I 01 330,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CORNERSTONE PARTNERS 

CAIXIA PAN & LIN BI

1330/0066 1/25/2017 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CORNERSTONE HOMES OF 

CORNERSTONE PARTNER
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34334 SFR 881 08/10/2016

2021HX Base Yr

505 SW ROSEMARY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,613 122.6764 151.14 394,929 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2233

BAS 2,233 100 2,233 310,496

FGR 484 55 266 36,987

FOP 120 30 36 5,006

FOP 260 30 78 10,846

3,097 2,613 363,335

BAS= W16 FOP= N10 W26 S10 E26$ W26 N10 W3 N5 W9 S54 FOP= S6
E20 N6 W20$ E20 S6 E12 FGR= S11 E22 N22 W22 S11$ N11 E22
N34$.

BAS

1626

10

3

5

9

54

20

6

12

11

22

34

FOP 10

26

10

26

FOP6

20

6

20

FGR

11

22

22

22

11

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 705.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,410

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,162.00 3,162.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,162

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,000

8,772

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


